
IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.3z IEEE802.3ab IEEE802.3x

1 1000Base-X SC ST FC SFP
RJ45 1 10/100/1000BaseT X /
MDI/MDI-X

50/125 62.5/125
8.3/125 9/125 10/125

PWR FDX

110/220VAC(88~264VAC),50-60Hz or 
                    110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

3W
1 3

1488095pps

MAC 1K
1Mb
4G
10KB

IP40

-40 85
-40 85
0 95%

EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA EN55022 class A
EMS
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

100mm  85mm  47mm

1 32

RJ45

8

1

RJ45

8

1

1 8

        UT-2601G 1 1000Base-T

1 1000Base-X

-40~85

EMC

4.1  10/100/1000Base-T
       10/100/1000Base-T MDI/
MDI-X

       RJ45 MDI/MDI-X PC

MDI 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MDI-X

1 3 2 6 3 1 6 2 4 7 5 8 7 4 8 5

10/100/1000Base-T

TX RX -

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MDI-X

BI_DB+/RX+

BI_DB-/RX-

BI_DA+/TX+

BI_DD+/-

BI_DD-/-

 BI_DA-/TX-

BI_DC+/-

BI_DC-/-

MDI

BI_DA+/TX+

BI_DA-/TX-

BI_DB+/RX+

BI_DC+/-

BI_DC-/-

BI_DB-/RX-

BI_DD+/-

BI_DD-/- 

4.2 1000Base-X

       1000Base-X

4.2.1

       (50 62.5 m)

       ( 9 10 m)

10/100/1000Mbps

1310

1310

1550

1550

1310

2

-6 -1

-21

0

0.5

1310

1310

1550

1550

1310

20

-9 -3

-23

-3

0.5

1550

1490

1550

1550

1490

80

-2 3

-24

-3

0.25

1310

1310

1550

1550

1310

40

-2 3

-23

-3

0.3

  km

 dBm

dBm( )

dBm

dBm/km

(R )

(MM) (SM)

1 2 3 4

UT-2601GSM-SC

4
7

100.00

8
5

.0
0

N/(V-) L/(V+)

UT-2601GRSM-SC-40 -R-

-SM-

-SC- SC

-40- 40km



RJ45

RJ45 ,

RJ45 ,

RJ45 ,

RJ45

1000M

1000M

10/100M

10/100M

PWR

 

FDX

6.1

6.2 

6.3 

3

( L(V+) N(V-) )

L/(V+) N/(V-)

6.4 

110/220VAC(88~264VAC),

50-60Hz or110/220VDC(88~264VDC)

CAT5E STP

RX

TX

RX

TXCAT5E STP

1PCS

2PCS

6PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

4 5


	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2

